Callejero Ordenanza Recogida Residuos

Entidad_Singular
AGICAMPE

ALAZORES (LOS)

ARENALES (LOS)

BUJEO (EL)

CUESTA BLANCA

DEHESA DE LOS MONTES

ESPERANZA (LA)

FABRICA (LA)

FRONTIL (EL)

FUENTE CAMACHO

FUENTE SANTA

LOJA

Descripcion_Vial

AGICAMPE DISEMINADO

PRIEGO DE VENTORROS
DE SAN JOSE (DE)
RESTO

ALAZORES DISEMINADO
ANTIGUA DE MALAGA
RESTO

ARENALES DISEMINADO
RESTO

COLINA (LA)

PRIEGO DE LA ESPERANZA
(DE)
RESTO

ANTIGUA DE SEVILLA

CUESTA BLANCA
DISEMINADO
RESTO

DEHESA DE LOS MONTES
DISEMINADO
HOTEL LA BOBADILLA

LA ESPERANZA
DISEMINADO
PRIEGO (DE)

RESTO

LA FABRICA DISEMINADO
LOJA MONTEFRIO
RESTO

EL FRONTIL
EL FRONTIL DISEMINADO
EL VISO

INDUSTRIAL EL FRONTIL
LAS PENAS

PRIEGO (DE)
FUENTE CAMACHO

DISEMINADO
RESTO

DISEMINADO
POLIGONO INDUSTRIAL

ACACIAS
ACEITERIAS

Cod Vial Tipo Vial
DISEMINADO

CARRETERA

CALLES

DISEMINADO
CARRETERA
CALLES

DISEMINADO
CALLES

97 URBANIZACIO
N
2390 CARRETERA

CALLES

CARRETERA
DISEMINADO

CALLES

DISEMINADO

1772 LUGAR

DISEMINADO

CARRETERA
CALLES

DISEMINADO
CARRETERA
CALLES

BARRIADA
DISEMINADO

URBANIZACIO
N
POLIGONO

URBANIZACIO

N
CARRETERA

DISEMINADO

CALLES

PARAJE
POLIGONO

2478 CALLE
2 CALLE

Cat_Basura
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ADELFAS
ADRIANO

AGUA

ALCAZABA

ALDABONES

ALEGRIAS

ALFAGUARA

ALIATAR

ALMERIA

ALONSO DE MERCADILLO
ALTA DE SAN FRANCISCO
ALTA DE SAN ROQUE
ANDALUCIA

ANDALUCIA (DE)

ANGEL

ANGELES (LOS)

ANIMAS

ANTEQUERA

ANTONIO LOPEZ

APEADERO DE SAN
FRANCISCO
ARCA (DEL)

AREA LOS ABADES
AREA MANZANIL

BAJA SAN FRANCISCO
BAJO

BELLAVISTA

BOABDIL

BRUSELAS

CADIZ

CALERA DE SAN
FRANCISCO
CALVARIO

CAMINILLO

CAMPOS

CARIDAD

CARMEN DE LOS ANGELES
CARRIL DE LOS PINOS
CASERIA FUENTEZUELAS
CASERIA SAN PEDRO

CASERIA SAN RAFAEL DE
FUENTE SANTA

CASERIA SAN RAFAEL DE
MANZANIL
CASTANUELAS

CENTIMO (DEL)
CERRILLO DE LOS FRAILES
CERVANTES
CHAMORRAS

COLEGIO

COMEDIAS
COMISARIOS

CONDE DE TENDILLAS
CONSTITUCION
CORDOBA

CORTO (EL)

CRUCES (LAS)

CUESTA DE LA ALMONA
CUESTA DEL PAPEL
DISEMINADO

DOCTOR FLEMING

DON BERNARDINO

2480
2623

2131
754
766

1548

1637

10
1661
1644
1805
2291
1670
2199
1000

25

28
2292

178
2266
2267

31
1314
33
35
2507
2265
1890

613
2098
1518

44
1646
2542
1882
1504
2442

1832

518
2537
1788

93
1592
96
98
99

494
1401
2130
2556
1874

934

152

127
1377

CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
PLAZA
CUESTA
CALLE
PLAZA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
AVENIDA
PLAZA
CALLEJON
AVENIDA
CUESTA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE

CUESTA
LUGAR
LUGAR
CALLE
CAMINO
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE

CALLE
CALLE
CUESTA
CALLE
CALLE
CARRIL
LUGAR
LUGAR
LUGAR

LUGAR

CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CUESTA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
PLAZA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE

DISEMINADO

CALLE
CUESTA
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DON GREGORIO

DOS DE MAYO
DUQUE DE VALENCIA
EMILIA PARDO BAZAN
EMPEDRADA

EN MEDIO SAN FRANCISCO

ENCARNACION
ENCINA
ESCALONCILLOS (LOS)
ESCANUELA
ESPINOSA

ESTACION

ESTACION (LA)

EURO (EL)

FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
FLORES (LAS)

FRAY LUIS DE GRANADA
FRAY PEDRO RAMIRO
FUENTE DE LA MORA
FUENTE DE LA TEJA
GALICIA

GATO

GENERALIFE
GRANADA
GRANADILLOS
HAROS

HONDA

HOSPITAL

HOYA DEL HIGUERAL
HOYO DE NARVAEZ
HUERTA DEL CONVENTO
HUERTA DON ALVARO
HUERTA GALVEZ
HUERTEZUELO

IBN AL JATIB

ISAAC ALBENIZ
ITIRICIO

J M RECUERDA

JAEN

JAUFIN

JESUS

JOAQUIN COSTA
JORGE RODRIGUEZ
JUAN DE LA ROSA
JUAN GORDO
JUPITER

LEPANTO
LICENCIADO MORENO
LUNA (LA)

MAESTRO MORALES
MAIZ DE CASTRO
MALAGA

MALAGONA (LA)
MANUEL DE FALLA
MARIANA PINEDA
MARQUES DE SALES
MEGIAS

MENDEZ

MENENDEZ Y PELAYO
MERCED
MERCEDARIAS

1158
131
132

2607

1662

1664

1189
135

1054
138
141

1033
772

2536

1658
431

2520

2276
149

2511
151
786

2555
156
157
158
160

1530

2601

2102

1786

2101
905

2280

2110

1876
177

1877

1630
168
347
171
173
175
176

1672
181
183

1893
186

1878
190

1879

1659
299
433
192

1655
835

2518

2512

CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
PLAZA
CALLEJUELA
CUESTA
CALLE
CALLE
AVENIDA
PLAZA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CUESTA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CUESTA
PARAJE
PARAJE
CALLE
PARAJE
PARAJE
CALLE
PLAZA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
AVENIDA
PLAZA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
PLAZA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
PLAZA
CALLE
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MERCEDES (LAS)
MESON DEL ARROYO
MILAGROSA

MIRADOR DE LOS ANGELES
MOLINILLOS (LOS)
MOLINILLOS (LOS)
MONJAS (LAS)
MONSALVEZ
MONTOYA

MORAIMA

MORAL (DEL)
MORALILLOS

MORENO

NARANJOS (LOS)
NARVAEZ

NAVAS DE TOLOSA
NAZAR

NUEVA DE SAN ROQUE
OLIVO

OLMEDO

OLMOS

PABLO IGLESIAS
PABLO PICASSO
PADRE JIMENEZ CAMPARA
PADRE ZEGRI MORENO
PALMA (LA)
PANDERETA

PAREJA

PARQUE DE LOS ANGELES
PARRAS (LAS)
PASADILLA

PEDRO MORENO
PENUELAS

PESETA (LA)

PILAR DE GUARINO
PILAR DE MANCILLA
PILAR DEL CALVO
PINOS (LOS)

PINTOR ROSALES
PLINE

POSADILLA (LA)
PRECEPTORES
PRIEGO

PRIEGO (DE)

PROLONGACION SAN
JACINTO
PUENTE (EL)

PUERTA NUEVA

PUERTO

QUEVEDO

QUINTERO

RAFAEL PEREZ DEL ALAMO
RAMON Y CAJAL

REAL

RELOJ

RENFE

RESPALDO NUEVA DE SAN
ROQUE
REYES CATOLICOS

RIBERA DEL GENIL
SAN AGUSTIN

1807
1783
471
422
873
1349
361
199
200
573
2201
203
204
622
230
207
208
1131
210
737
2479
961
440
1313
2136
386
1668
215
1768
355
736
217
412
2538
2535
220
221
1619
2202
224
479
226
228
229
2559

2203
232
233

2604
733

1695
237
218
807
548

2277

242
2613
1628

CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CAMINO
PARAJE
CUESTA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CUESTA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLEJON
PASEO
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CUESTA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
PLAZA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CUESTA
CALLE
CALLE
CARRETERA
CALLE

PLAZA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE

CALLE
CALLE
CARRERA
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SAN ANDRES

SAN ANTONIO MARIA
CLARET
SAN CECILIO

SAN CLEMENTE
SAN ENRIQUE
SAN FERNANDO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN ISIDRO

SAN JACINTO

SAN JOSE

SAN JUAN

SAN MIGUEL

SAN NICOLAS

SAN PABLO

SAN RAFAEL

SAN RAMON

SAN ROQUE

SAN SALVADOR
SAN SALVADOR
SAN SEBASTIAN
SANTA ANA
SANTA CATALINA
SANTA CRUZ
SANTA ISABEL
SANTA RITA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA TERESA DE JESUS
SANTO CRISTO
SATURNO
SEBASTIAN RAMOS
SEDENO

SENECA

SENOR

SIN CASAS
SOCORRO (DEL)
soL

SOLARES

TAJO

TAMAYO

TEJAR

TERCIADO
TIENDAS (LAS)
TINTE Y TENERIAS
TORREPANES
TRAJANO
TRINIDAD

TUNEL

UNION (LA)
VALENCIA

VENUS

VERA

VERDE

VICARIAS
VICTORIA (LA)
VILLALTA

VIRGEN (LA)
VIRGEN DEL CARMEN
VISTA ALEGRE
VISTA DE LOS ANGELES
VISTAHERMOSA

1649
1470

1694
382
2609
614
253
1642
554
683
782
1643
1625
644
987
2513
1166
436
1456
1656
948
1641
1626
634
2323
779
539
1789
586
277
279
2621
706
182
1798
1742
1673
705
774
2263
1748
314
301
305
2622
1110
222
1060
2634
337
312
40
992
1638
315
885
320
321
322
2501

CALLE
CALLE

CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CUESTA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CUESTA
CALLE
PLAZA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
PLAZA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CUESTA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CUESTA
CALLE
CUESTA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CUESTA
PARAJE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CAMINO
CUESTA
PLAZA
CALLE
PLAZA
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
CALLE
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MANZANIL

MILANOS

PALMA (LA)

PLINES

RIOFRIO

ROZUELAS (LAS)

VENTA DEL RAYO

VENTA SANTA BARBARA

VENTORROS DE BALERMA

WASHINGTON IRVING
ZACATIN
ZAGRA

AVENIDA ANDALUCIA
INDUSTRIAL MANZANIL |
INDUSTRIAL MANZANIL Il
MANZANIL DISEMINADO
RESTO

SAN ANTONIO

MILANOS DISEMINADO

AUTOVIA A-92
LA PALMA DISEMINADOS
RESTO

CERRO VIDRIERO
IZNAJAR

LLANO PINA

PLINES DISEMINADOS

ANTIGUA CARRETERA
MALAGA Y SALIDA A92
ARAGON (RESTAURANTES)

AYOZARES
(RESTAURANTES)
DE LA ERMITA

RESTO CALLES
RIOFRIO DISEMINADOS
SAN ISIDRO

LAS ROZUELAS
DISEMINADO

ANTIGUA DE MALAGA
ATAJEA

LAS ALEZNAS

PECHO LA MATA
RESTO

VENTA DEL RAYO
DISEMINADOS

IZNAJAR
RESTO
URBANIZACIONES

VENTA SANTA BARBARA
DISEMINADOS

RESTO

VENTORROS DE BALERMA
DISEMINADOS

VENTORROS DE LA LAGUNA

VENTORROS DE SAN JOSE

RESTO

VENTORROS DE LA
LAGUNA DISEMINADO

DISEMINADOS

828
324
1051

2133
30

2429

CALLE
CALLE
CAMINO

CARRETERA
POLIGONO
POLIGONO
DISEMINADO
CALLES
BARRIADA

DISEMINADO

CARRETERA
DISEMINADOS
CALLES

PARAJE
CARRETERA
PARAJE

CARRETERA

CAMINO
CUESTA

PLAZA
BARRIADA
DISEMINADOS
PLAZA

DISEMINADO

CARRETERA
BARRIADA
NUCLEO
NUCLEO
CALLES
DISEMINADOS

CARRETERA
CALLES

URBANIZACIO
N
DISEMINADOS

CALLES
DISEMINADOS

CALLES
DISEMINADO

PARAJE
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PRIEGO DE VENTORROS CARRETERA B
DE SAN JOSE (DE)

RESTO CALLES B



